HARBOR PLACE CENTER

Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Property Details Tenant Mix

. oge /) , =\\,.:\’= the =
Owned GLA Availability W) Rvtolone ROSS (Bbank =5 Hab“

) DRESS FOR LESS" NS BURGER GRILL
123,836 SF 1 Suite | 1,500 SF T
Overview @g %ﬁ‘*@%
+ Anchored by Ross Dress For Less, and & $\

S
AutoZone.

« Situated in a high-traffic area along = o i

Harbor Boulevard, this property enjoys
excellent visibility and accessibility.

+ Close proximity to major freeways (I-5,
22, and 57) providing easy access to

surrounding areas such as Anaheim,
Santa Ana, and Orange County.

« Located near popular destinations such

5o

AO%
w3

AN

as Disneyland Resort, Angel Stadium,
and The Outlets at Orange, providing a
steady flow of potential customers.

+ Positioned in a rapidly developing area
with increasing demand for commercial
and residential spaces, providing an
opportunity for long-term growth.

+ Located in a well-developed and stable
commercial district, with a variety of

Updated September 2025


https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
mailto:GSamperio@performproperties.com?subject

Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

HARBOR PLACE CENTER

Demographics

Households Med. HH Income

“H

1 MILE
3 MILES
5 MILES

Population
32,124
313,045
795,668

Daytime Population
27,097
359,413
935,602

7,927
81,986
217,651

Avg. HH Income
$106,711
$106,044
$108,471

For more information, contact: Gabriella Samperio | GSamperio@performproperties.com

$99,115
$89,119
$90,175

Sl g = > = > SHERWOOD ° T A & Santiago 0z
s = Santiago Oak:
2 & 2 s 3 s FOREST & THISTLE 3 8 Reg :-QV\PV k
@ (] s DEVELOPMENT egional Par
s Ball gy e e pless BallRd Ball Rd W Ball Rd WeallRd g EBAIRY  souTHEAST Taft Ave
IS ANAHEIM & Taft Ave 7 )
) Villa Pari
WEST ANAHEIM HERMOS4 2 ¥ “\\aqocynf?u
Vi 3 . o
Los Alamitos W Cerritos Ave g ritos Ave & (§7) villa Park Rq =
2 W Katella Ave X
Race Course . z 4
SOUTH z &
= ANAHEIM N s g ¢
imitos Katella Ave ton Katella Ave W Katella Ave W Katella Ave TRIANGL Q 2 2 ct Collins Ave ¥ Orange
s = g £ CONVENTION 2 - T3 apman z Park Acres
= 3 £ RUSTIC LANE s CENTER r o 2 University S 5
E & 2 m 8 WEST ANAHEIM @ Q"“a 5
3 Orangewood Ave _ = Orangewood Ave g Orangewood Ave @ JUNCTION Walnut Ave E Walnut§ve g <
> s 2 §
1%} 3 ® a y D §
Lo 2 @2 Grijalva Park 5
2 ANAHEIM ES
»
Chap Chapman Ave Chapmaff Ave Chapman Ave S RESORT wchajpan Ave - Orange ©) El Modena AR lewave S5
» o ‘any' Pete
¥ b z OLD TOWNE 7z
WEST GARDEN 3 S Z 8 T T
ohe GROVE & Lampson Ave = 8 HARBOR PLACE CENTER ELa Veta Ave 3 Z PANORAMA
S o = @ 2 @) & 7 HEIGHTS COWAN HEIGHT
& 2 o Hart Park 2
04054 4205 @ Fairhaven Ave
8 () 2
o a | @
@ g WEST 3
s 3 Trask A 1 mil o o JARK SANTIAGO  ESantaClarafve | < g
H mite g s ;
r - - \ PORTOLA PARK 5 o North Tustin
SORS a2 e ard Q (i)
o | e Gre #o Ana College @ Wizthst 17th St 17th St
e N0 L 1 AR-LES z ] = £3 @
3 g
e s = = 5 c i N
= e H E Z Hazard Ave s : e 5
7 O 2 E = Hez ARTESIA PILAR ) z K O%Qg’ <
i A e 2 g Irvine Blvd N S 5
i % s AT, cRRERvIEW ! > s
ch lta s 5 dway City WEST SAVr:ATA ANITA W st St L Ana 4 )1,@
al B i » T = g <
5 - z 3 5 HENINGER PARK U=t N @5
3 % WEST GROVE £ g VILUAGE NORTH o = o &
2 L . W McFadden Ave VALLEY 2 s 2 9
] E
by o % s }’/McFadden Ave @ %‘71, f
ot - I e
# er A & & &
«««««« ger Ave [ N3 o g
@ — 8 & & p MyForp
\_ b ) = g o 2 Edinger Ave Edinger Ave & N & OWERPETERS
. - 2 S 8 &, &
CHICASHEIL B s § CEN e SANTA ANA %6, & NCOA;‘TY:F)NARK
@ 2 MEMORIAL PARK b
GOLDENWEST AilA Chuinih 2 PARKES== e ilhE vt X oM o o SQUARE

Updated September 2025



mailto:GSamperio@performproperties.com?subject
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center

HARBOR PLACE CENTER Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Market Aerial

Market Aerial

Coming Soon

For more information, contact: Gabriella Samperio | GSamperio@performproperties.com Updated September 2025


mailto:GSamperio@performproperties.com?subject
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center

HARBOR PLACE CENTER

Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Site Plan

iCOSS

DRESS FOR LESS’

13202
13204
13206
13208

13210

13212
13214

SSRRRERRRRRRRREERERE

T

Syt

13192

Shank

?

HIIHHy

[TTTTTTTTTT

P

13220A

) RuseZone

~

HARBOR BOULEVARD

e

TTTTOTTTTTTTTTT

D > c > c

For more information, contact: Gabriella Samperio | GSam

CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY 22

Suite

13192
13220A
13220B

13200
13190

Pad
13210
13202
13206
13204
13234
13208
13214
13212

Tenant
AVAILABLE

LUCKY SEAFOOD MARKET

AUTOZONE

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
US BANK

HABIT BURGER GRILL
AIM MAIL CENTER
OPTIMAVISION
BEAUTY WORLD

HIGH SOCIAL
WINGSTOP
ANAHEIM SMOKE & VAPE
SUPER NAIL TEK
FAMILY DENTISTRY

GLA (SF)

1,500
50,950
29,300
24,790
3,900
2,800
1,867
1,759
1,574
1,406
1,200
1,190
800
800

Updated September 2025



mailto:GSamperio@performproperties.com?subject
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center

HARBOR PLACE CENTER Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Get in Touch with Us

Leasing

Gabriella Samperio
mperi rformproperti m

Pop-up &
Short-term Leasing

Specialty Leasing Team

i in rformpr rti m

Property Management

Morganne Jones
858-255-4928
mjones@performproperties.com

This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to
modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property
depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants
thereof.

Learn more about Harbor Place Center at shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center



https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center
mailto:GSamperio@performproperties.com?subject
mailto:specialtyleasing@performproperties.com?subject
tel:858-255-4928
mailto:mjones@performproperties.com?subject
https://shopcore.com/property/harbor-place-center

	Property Details
	Owned GLA
	Availability
	Overview
	Tenant Mix
	Demographics
	Market Aerial
	Site Plan
	Get in Touch with Us
	Leasing
	Pop-up & Short-term Leasing
	Property Management


