13220 HARBOR BLVD | GARDEN GROVE, CA



## **Property Details**

Owned GLA Availability
123,836 SF 1 Suite | 1,500 SF

### Overview

- Anchored by AA Marketplace, Ross Dress For Less, and AutoZone.
- Situated in a high-traffic area along Harbor Boulevard, this property enjoys excellent visibility and accessibility.
- Close proximity to major freeways (I-5, 22, and 57) providing easy access to surrounding areas such as Anaheim, Santa Ana, and Orange County.
- Located near popular destinations such as Disneyland Resort, Angel Stadium, and The Outlets at Orange, providing a steady flow of potential customers.
- Positioned in a rapidly developing area with increasing demand for commercial and residential spaces, providing an opportunity for long-term growth.
- Located in a well-developed and stable commercial district, with a variety of

## **Tenant Mix**

















Photography Coming Soon

13220 HARBOR BLVD | GARDEN GROVE, CA



# **Demographics**

	Population	<b>Daytime Population</b>	Households	Avg. HH Income	Med. HH Income
1 MILE	32,124	27,097	7,927	\$106,711	\$99,115
3 MILES	313,045	359,413	81,986	\$106,044	\$89,119
5 MILES	795,668	935,602	217,651	\$108,471	\$90,175



13220 HARBOR BLVD | GARDEN GROVE, CA



**Market Aerial** 

# Market Aerial Coming Soon

13220 HARBOR BLVD | GARDEN GROVE, CA





Suite	Tenant	GLA (SF)
13192	AVAILABLE	1,500
13220A	LUCKY SEAFOOD MARKET	50,950
13220B	AUTOZONE	29,300
13200	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	24,790
13190	US BANK	3,900
13236	HABIT BURGER GRILL	2,800
Pad	HABIT BURGER GRILL	2,800
13210	AIM MAIL CENTER	1,867
13202	OPTIMA VISION	1,759
13206	BEAUTY WORLD	1,574
13204	HIGH SOCIAL	1,406
13234	WING STOP	1,200
13208	ANAHEIM SMOKE & VAPE	1,190
13214	SUPER NAILS	800
13212	FAMILY DENTISTRY	800

13220 HARBOR BLVD | GARDEN GROVE, CA



## **Get in Touch with Us**

## Leasing

Gabriella Ball

213-259-2486

gball@performproperties.com

# Pop-up & Short-term Leasing

MyShop by ShopCore
213-267-7969
myshop@shopcore.com

## **Property Management**

Morganne Jones 858.255.4928 mjones@performproperties.com



This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants thereof.